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Specifications:

Year: 2009

VIN: 1FTYR44E49PA54251
Make: Ford

Stock: 16290

Model/Trim: Ranger XLT SUPERCAB V6 2WD
Condition: Pre-Owned

Body: Pickup Truck

Exterior: [UA] Black Clearcoat
Engine: 4.0L V6 207hp 238ft. Ibs.
Interior: Medium Dark Flint Cloth
Transmission: 5-Speed Automatic
Mileage: 109,341

Drivetrain: Rear Wheel Drive
Economy: City 15/ Highway 21

Vehicle Description

109000-Mile Ranger XLT 4DR Extended CAB, NO DEALER DOC FEES! 4.0L V6, Auto, AC, All Power, Cruise, CD/AUX STEREO, FACTORY
PREMIUM ALLOY WHEELS, BEDLINER, REAR JUMP SEATS, Nice cloth interior, CARFAX/AUTOCHECK CERTIFIED, Fully road-tested, VERY
GOOD tires, NICE brakes!, Drives nice, Come see us for a test drive, DON'T MISS THIS TRUCK!! Serving you since 1998, A+member of Better

Business Bureau!

Installed Options

Interior

- Front air conditioning- Floor mat material: carpet- Floor mats: front- Ashtray
- Lighter element Power outlet(s): 12V front- Power steering- Clock

- Driver seat manual adjustments- Rear seat type: jumpseats- Upholstery: cloth

Exterior

- Front bumper color: body-color- Mudguards: rear- Spare wheel type: steel
- Tire Pressure Monitoring System- Wheels: steel Solar-tinted glass: rear
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Option Packages

Factory Installed Packages

15" 7-Spoke Chrome Clad Steel Wheels

Includes P225/70R15 OWL all-terrain tires.

Privacy Glass

Sliding Rear Window

Tilt Steering w/Speed Control

Option Packages Total

$190

$110

$125

$385

$810
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