

2009 Ford Ranger XLT SUPERCAB V6 2WD

Our Price \$13,950

View this vehicle on our website at importsandmore.net



(865) 988-4133

10504 Highway 11 E, Lenoir City, TN 37772

Photos Details Contact









Specifications:

Year: 2009

VIN: 1FTYR44E49PA54251

 Make:
 Ford

 Stock:
 16290

Model/Trim: Ranger XLT SUPERCAB V6 2WD

Condition: Pre-Owned

Body: Pickup Truck

Exterior:[UA] Black ClearcoatEngine:4.0L V6 207hp 238ft. lbs.Interior:Medium Dark Flint Cloth

Transmission: 5-Speed Automatic

Mileage: 109,341

Drivetrain: Rear Wheel Drive

Economy: City 15 / Highway 21

Vehicle Description

109000-Mile Ranger XLT 4DR Extended CAB, NO DEALER DOC FEES! 4.0L V6, Auto, AC, All Power, Cruise, CD/AUX STEREO, FACTORY PREMIUM ALLOY WHEELS, BEDLINER, REAR JUMP SEATS, Nice cloth interior, CARFAX/AUTOCHECK CERTIFIED, Fully road-tested, VERY GOOD tires, NICE brakes!, Drives nice, Come see us for a test drive, DON'T MISS THIS TRUCK!! Serving you since 1998, A+member of Better Business Bureau!

Installed Options

Interior

- Front air conditioning- Floor mat material: carpet- Floor mats: front- Ashtray
- Lighter element- Power outlet(s): 12V front- Power steering- Clock
- Driver seat manual adjustments- Rear seat type: jumpseats- Upholstery: cloth

Exterior

- Front bumper color: body-color- Mudguards: rear- Spare wheel type: steel
- Tire Pressure Monitoring System- Wheels: steel- Solar-tinted glass: rear

Option Packages	
Factory Installed Packages	
15" 7-Spoke Chrome Clad Steel Wheels Includes P225/70R15 OWL all-terrain tires.	\$190
Privacy Glass	\$110
Sliding Rear Window	\$125
Tilt Steering w/Speed Control	\$385
Option Packages Total	\$810

Imports and More Inc

Imports and More Inc

View this car on our website at importsandmore.net/7313490

Website: importsandmore.net

Phone: (865) 988-4133

Map: 10504 Highway 11 E, Lenoir City, TN 37772

